
DISTRIBUTORS
PRICE LIST

Digital Kit + Access to MyConnect (Online Business
Portal) + Access to the online store for purchases + 4
FREE Weekly Sampler.

2 BelAge VI™, 1 Kronuit™, 1 Inner7™, 1 Hasaki™, 4 
Weekly Sampler Pack, 1 Sanki Shaker

Sales Tools:
Welcome Kit 
Access to My Connect (4 Weekly Sampler included with 
the membership)

8 BelAge VI™, 4 Kronuit™, 4 Inner7™, 8 Weekly 
Sampler Packs, 2 Hasaki™, 1 Sanki Shaker

Sales Tools:
Welcome Kit
Access to My Connect (4 Weekly Sampler included with 
the membership)

INVESTMENT
$69.00 USD

INVESTMENT
$349.00 USD
$558.00 RETAIL VALUE

Includes membership

$209.00 = 60% PROFIT

INVESTMENT
$869.00 USD
$1,632.00 RETAIL VALUE

Includes membership

$763.00 = 88% PROFIT

*The shaker included in your Starter Pack may vary based on current availability.

JUMP
PACK
100 points

PRO
PACK
300 points

SANKI
MEMBERSHIP1 Portafolio de negocios + Acceso a My Connect 
(Centro de Negocios en línea) + Acceso a la tienda en 
línea para venta al público + Acceso a bonos y ganancias 
directas + Obtener ganancias residuales (al calificar) 
+ GRATIS 4 Semanarios de BelAge® VI.

MEMBRESÍA
SANKI

$1,149 MXN
INVIERTE

$4,999 MXN
INVIERTE

Incluye costo de la Membresía 
de $1,149 MXN

2 BelAge® VI con Hyprolina + 1 Kronuit® Fire 2.0 
+ 1 Inner7® con Yuzím + 1 Hasaki + 4 Semanarios 
de BelAge® VI+ 1 Shaker Sanki.

Herramientas de Venta:
1 Portafolio de Negocios Digital
*Incluye 4 Semanarios de BelAge® de la membresía

$12,989 MXN
INVIERTE

Incluye costo de la Membresía 
de $1,149 MXN

8 BelAge® VI con Hyprolina + 2 Kronuit® Fire 2.0 
+ 2 Inner7® con Yuzím + 1 Hasaki Vainilla + 12 Semanarios 
de BelAge® VI+ 8 Semanarios de Kronuit® Fire 2.0 
+ 8 Semanarios de Inner7® con Yuzím + 1 Shaker Sanki.

Herramientas de Venta:
1 Portafolio de Negocios Digital
*Incluye 4 Semanarios de BelAge® de la membresía

*El shaker de tu Pack de inicio puede variar de acuerdo con la disponibilidad de inventario vigente.

LISTA DE PRECIOS
DISTRIBUIDORES

JUMP
PACK
100 puntos

$ 9 , 4 0 0  V E N D E

PRO
PACK
300 puntos

$15,631 GANA 120%
$28,620 VENDE

$4,401 GANA 88%



Make Today Count

BelAge VI™ 

Kronuit™ Fire

Inner™ 7 

Weekly Sampler Pack

Hasaki™ Vanilla

Hasaki™ Chocolate

25

25

25

25

25

25

$41.00 

 $51.00 

 $41.00 

 $49.00 

 $46.50 

 $46.50 

$46.50 

 $57.00 

 $46.50 

 $59.00 

 $52.00 

 $52.00

PRODUCTS
Points per

Unit

Subscribe 
and Save
Price

Distributor
Price

$50.00

 $62.00

 $50.00

 $59.00

 $57.00

 $57.00

Subscribe 
and Save
Price

$56.00 

 $69.00

 $56.00

 $74.00

 $63.00

 $63.00

Distributor
Price

$70.00 

 $84.00

 $70.00 

 $96.00 

 $84.00 

 $84.00 

Suggested 
Retail Price

Price per volume 
400 points or more

Price per volume 
50-350 points

Support@sankiglobal.com
Customer Services

Notes regarding the price list:
• Prices do not include taxes.
• Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
• All prices are listed in US Dollars (USD).
• Prices are e�ective as of June 19, 2023.
• Products included in packs are subject to change,
dependent on availability.
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Box SizeBox Count Shipping Cost




