



SANKI MEMBERSHIP

Digital Kit + Access to MyConnect (Online Business Portal) + Access to the online store for purchases + 4 FREE Weekly Sampler.

INVESTMENT \$69.00 USD





2 BelAge VITM, 1 KronuitTM, 1 Inner^{7TM}, 1 HasakiTM, 4 Weekly Sampler Pack, 1 Sanki Shaker

Sales Tools:

Welcome Kit Access to My Connect (4 Weekly Sampler included with the membership)







8 BelAge VITM, 4 KronuitTM, 4 Inner^{7TM}, 8 Weekly Sampler Packs, 2 HasakiTM, 1 Sanki Shaker

Sales Tools:

Welcome Kit Access to My Connect (4 Weekly Sampler included with the membership) INVESTMENT \$869.00 USD \$1,632.00 RETAIL VALUE \$763.00 = 88% PROFIT Includes membership



Price per volume 400 points or more

PRODUCTS	Points per Unit	Subscribe and Save Price	Distributor Price
BelAge VI™	25	\$41.00	\$46.50
Kronuit™ Fire	25	\$51.00	\$57.00
Inner [™] 7	25	\$41.00	\$46.50
Weekly Sampler Pack	25	\$49.00	\$59.00
Hasaki [™] Vanilla	25	\$46.50	\$52.00
Hasaki [™] Chocolate	25	\$46.50	\$52.00

Price per volume 50-350 points

Subscribe and Save Price	Distributor Price	Suggested Retail Price
\$50.00	\$56.00	\$70.00
\$62.00	\$69.00	\$84.00
\$50.00	\$56.00	\$70.00
\$59.00	\$74.00	\$96.00
\$57.00	\$63.00	\$84.00
\$57.00	\$63.00	\$84.00

Box Count	Box Size	Shipping Cost
3	Mini	\$10
4	Small	\$15
5-8	Medium	\$17
8-10	Large	\$25
10+	X-Large	\$47



Notes regarding the price list:

- Prices do not include taxes.
- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
- All prices are listed in US Dollars (USD).
- Prices are effective as of June 19, 2023.
- Products included in packs are subject to change, dependent on availability.



Customer Services Support@sankiglobal.com